UNOFFICIAL COPY

CORRECTIVE RECORDING AFFIDAVIT

THIS FORM IS PROVIDED COMPLIMENTS OF KAREN A. YARBROUGH, COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS, AS A COURTESY FORM WHICH MAY BE USED TO DETAIL A DESIRED CORRECTION TO A PREVIOUSLY RECORDED DOCUMENT. CUSTOMER'S MAY USE THEIR OWN AFFIDAVIT AS WELL, BUT IT MUST INCLUDE ALL OF THE BELOW REQUIRED INFORMATION. THIS FORM DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE.



Doc# 1728547101 Fee \$44.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 10/12/2017 01:01 PM PG: 1 OF 4

PREPARER: Nicole Blasger
178AR41530

17BARL	11530	
	R OF DEEDS (CCRD) NO LONGER ACCEPTS	
	DINGS . DOCUMENTS ATTEMPTING TO UPD	
DOCUMENT MUST INCOME TH	E FOLLOWING INFORMATION, PLUS A CER	TIFIED COPY OR THE ORIGINAL.
1. Nicole Blassen, THE AFT	ANT, do hereby swear or affirm, that the att	ached document with the document
	rhich was recorded on: 8/09/2017	by the Cook County Records
T DIETVO S	aineu the following ERROR, which this affida	:
•	ING PAGE 'NUMBER(S), LOCATION, PARAG	,
THE CORRECTION IS. USE ADDITI	ONAL SHEET IF MORE SPACE NEEDED FO	OR EXPLANATION OR SIGNATURES.
Grantee names should	d be Many i Herrera a	end
Maria D. Zuniga	Magana O	
Furthermore, I, NICALO, BLOG	QenTHE AFFIANT, do hereby swear or a	iffirm, that this submission includes
	NAL DOCUMENT, and this Corrective Reco	
to correct the aforementioned error. F	inally, this correction was approved an Jor a	agreed to by the original GRANTOR(S
and GRANTEE(S), as evidenced by the	heir notarized signature's below (or on a ser	scrate page for multiple signatures).
		×/
PRINT GRANTOR NAME ABOVE	GRANTOR SIGNATURE ABOVE	DATE AFFIDAVIT EXECUTED
Manuel Herrera	A A man and a d	1128/17
PRINT GRANTEE NAME ABOVE	MONVOL HOMEN GRANTEE SIGNATURE	DATE AFFIDAVIT EXECUTED
	0.04.12	7/18/17
Maria DeZuniga Magana	Mario D Zuniga Magona	
GRANTOR/GRANTEE 2 ABOVE	GRANTOR/GRANTEE 2 SIGNATURE	DATE AFFIDAVIT EXECUTED
Vicole Blassen	Med Blassis	7/28/17
PRINT AFFIANT NAME ABOVE	AFFIANT SIGNATURE ABOVE	DATE AFFIDAVIT EXECUTED
NOTARY SECTION TO	D BE COMPLETED AND FILLED OUT BY	MITNESSING NOTARY

STATE: ()	344444444444444
) SS	Official Seal
COUNTY COOK)	affix, notary Holland There My Complete State of Illinois
Subscribed and sworn to me thisday, ofday,	My Commission Expires 11/08/2018
hori A Norwy, Oui a	7-28-17
PRINT NOTARY NAME ABOVE NOTARY SIGNATUR	RE ABOVE DATE AFFIDAVIT NOTARIZED
	}



UNOFFICIAL CO



WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY



"Doc# 1722116372 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 08/09/2017 01:15 PM PG: 1 OF 3

THE GRANTOR(S), RAMI ALBAKHIT AND THARIFEH ALBAKHIT, husband and wife, of the Village of Midlothian, County of Cook, State of Illinois, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) TO MANUEL HERRERA AND MAKIA DEZUNIGA MAGANA* of 14815 Kilpatrick Avenue, Apartment 2W, Midlothian, IL 60445, for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration, in hard paid, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

*Husband and Wife as Tenants by the Entirety SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions and restrictions of record and building lines and easements, if any, provided they do not interfere with the current use and enjoyment of the Real Estate; and general real estate taxes not due and payable at the time of Closing.

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 28-10-218-005-0000

AVE

Address(es) of Real Estate: 14523 South Tripp, Midlothian, Illinois 60445

RAMLADBAKHIT

THARIFEH ALBAKHIT



VILLAGE OF MIDLOTHIAN

Real Estate Payment Stamp 3630

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF 1L COUNTY OF CO	\(\)	SS.	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public is CERTIFY, that RAMI ALBAKHIT is persubscribed to the forgoing instrument, that he signed, sealed and delivered the and purposes therein set forth, including	rsonally known to me appeared before me e said instrument as	e to be the same p this day in persor his free and volun	erson whose name is n, and acknowledged tary act, for the uses
Given under my hand and official seal, this	10 day of	ليم لنيانه و و د د د	tomorrow as
Cacui a Ca	(Notary Public)	Official Cheri A i Notary Public S My Commission E	Seal Norway State of Illinois Polices 11/08/2018
STATE OF 12, COUNTY OF O	00 (SS.	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public is CERTIFY, that THARIFEH ALBAKHIT name is subscribed to the forgoing is acknowledged that she signed, sealed a act, for the uses and purposes therein homestead.	I is personally know: instrument, appeared and delivered the said	n to me to be the I before me this d instrument as he	same person whose day in person, and or free and voluntary
Given under my hand and official seal, this	10 day of 3	,20	
'lun'ay	(Notary Public)	Offici Chan A Notary Hublic	al Seal Norway State of Illinois Expires 1 98/2018
Prepared by: Joseph M. Talarico, Attorney at Law, 150	000 S. Cicero Avenue,	Oak Forest, IL 6045	52. 200
Mail To: Law office of Dan Greenberg Law 18141 Dixie Highway Homewood, IL 60422			,
Name and Address of Taxpayer: Manuel Herrera and Maria D. Zuniga M 14523 South Tripp AVE Midlothian, IL 60445	agana REAL ESTATE TO	ILLINOIS TOTAL	232.50

1728547101 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 20 IN BLOCK 20 IN MANUS MIDLOTHIAN PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY:

Common Address: (4523 South Tripp, Midlothian, IL 60445

PIN# 28-10-218-005-5000

3 Soc. 300 OF COOK COUNTY CLOTHES OFFICE